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Charles Sweeney 

Managing Partner 

Corporate advisory 

T +61 7 3231 2940 

E charles.sweeney@cgw.com.au  

Brady Cockburn  

Insurance 

T +61 7 3231 2539 
E brady.cockburn@cgw.com.au 

 

Andrew Corkhill  

Corporate advisory 

T +61 7 3231 2405 

E andrew.corkhill@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Marcus Ford 

Property, planning and 

environment  

T +61 7 3231 2972 

E marcus.ford@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Laura Gahan 

Property, planning and 

environment  

T +61 7 3231 2903 

E laura.gahan@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Scott Hay-Bartlem 

Commercial and private 

client 

T +61 7 3231 2458 

E scott.hay-bartlem@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Fletch Heinemann  

Tax and tax disputes 

T +61 7 3231 2443 

E fletch.heinemann@cgw.com.au 
 

Clinton Jackson 

Commercial and private 

client  

T +61 7 3231 2451 

E clinton.jackson@cgw.com.au 

 

 

 

Miranda Klibbe 

Litigation and dispute 

resolution 

T +61 7 3231 2998 

E miranda.klibbe@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Sarah Lancaster 

Tax and tax disputes 

T +61 7 3231 2976 

E sarah.lancaster@cgw.com.au 

  

Hayley Mitchell 

Commercial and private 

client 

T +61 7 3231 2935 

E hayley.mitchell@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Clive Nichol  
Property, planning and 

environment  
T +61 7 3231 2975 

E clive.nichol@cgw.com.au  

 

 

Leanne O’Neill 

Property, planning and 

environment 

T +61 7 3231 2571 

E leanne.oneill@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Tony Park  

Insurance  

T +61 7 3231 2460 
E tony.park@cgw.com.au 

 

Graham Roberts  

Litigation and dispute 

resolution 

T +61 7 3231 2404 

E graham.roberts@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Rocco Russo  

Litigation and dispute 

resolution  

T +61 7 3231 2468 

E rocco.russo@cgw.com.au 
 

 

Annie Smeaton  

Workplace relations and 

safety 

T +61 7 3231 2946 

E annie.smeaton@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Linda Tapiolas  

Commercial and private 

client 

T +61 7 3231 2562 

E linda.tapiolas@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Greg Thorne  

Banking and finance 

T +61 7 3231 2493 
E greg.thorne@cgw.com.au 

  

Belinda Winter  

Workplace relations and 

safety 

T +61 7 3231 2498 

E belinda.winter@cgw.com.au 

 

 

Justine Woods 

Family law  

T +61 7 3231 2497 

E justine.woods@cgw.com.au 

Our Partners  Cooper Grace Ward is a leading Australian law firm based in Brisbane, 
servicing clients with a local, national and international presence. We are 
known for providing commercial and practical advice, outstanding service 
and excellence in all practice areas. 


